

CITY OF RAPID CITY CONSTRUCTION CHANGE ORDER NO. 01
 NORTH MIDDLE SCHOOL OUTDOOR RECREATION IMPROVEMENTS
 CDBG01-1057
 MAY 31, 2001
 ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT: \$365,669.23
 CONTRACTOR: RCS CONSTRUCTION

PW080101-05

C.C.O. HISTORY INCREASE/(DECREASE)		PRIOR ADJUSTED CONTRACT PRICE :	\$365,669.23
CCO #1	\$0.00	NET INCREASE/(DECREASE):	\$0.00
CCO #2			
CCO #3		ADJUSTED CONTRACT PRICE:	\$365,669.23
PRIOR TOTAL = \$		CHANGE TO DATE:	
	365,669.23		

CONTRACTOR: _____	DATE: _____
ENGINEER: _____	DATE: _____
MAYOR: _____	DATE: _____
FINANCE: _____	DATE: _____
CONTRACT TIME CHANGE +/-: 0 NEW CONTRACT TIME: OCTOBER 19, 2001 COMPLETION	

LINE ITEM	DESCRIPTION	REASON FOR CHANGE
	CONTRACT TIME	EXTEND COMPETION DATE BECAUSE OF DELAY IN AWARDING PROJECT

PREPARED BY: KEITH JOHNSON

DATE: 7/20/2001